RapidCross™ 0.014 PTA Catheter was developed exclusively for
below-the-knee treatment. Every detail, from the 0.017” tip entry
profile to the Rapid Exchange Port construction was thoughtfully
designed for exceptional performance.
Low profile
• For ease in crossing
Dual middle marker bands*
• For enhanced visualization and accuracy
Tapered long balloon**
• Tailored to distal tibial and pedal anatomy
Maximum inner lumen
• For 2-3 times faster deflation
Proprietary balloon coating
• Ensures sustained lubricity for crossing challenging lesions
RapidCross™
Rapid Exchange Balloon
Dilatation Catheter
*Dual middle marker bands available on 150 mm and 210 mm balloon lengths.
**Tapered balloon available in 210 mm balloon length.
62 63
Product catalogue number Balloon
diameter
(mm)
Balloon
length
(mm)
Nominal
pressure
(atm)
Rated burst
pressure
(atm)
Recommended
introducer
sheath (F)Catheter shaft
length 90 cm
Catheter shaft
length 170 cm
A14BX020020090 A14BX020020170 2.0 20 8 14 4
A14BX020040090 A14BX020040170 2.0 40 8 14 4
A14BX020060090 A14BX020060170 2.0 60 8 14 4
A14BX020080090 A14BX020080170 2.0 80 8 14 4
A14BX020100090 A14BX020100170 2.0 100 8 14 4
A14BX020120090 A14BX020120170 2.0 120 8 14 4
A14BX020150090 A14BX020150170 2.0 150 8 14 4
A14BX020210090 A14BX020210170 2.0 proximal / 1.5 distal 210 8 14 4
A14BX025020090 A14BX025020170 2.5 20 8 14 4
A14BX025040090 A14BX025040170 2.5 40 8 14 4
A14BX025060090 A14BX025060170 2.5 60 8 14 4
A14BX025080090 A14BX025080170 2.5 80 8 14 4
A14BX025100090 A14BX025100170 2.5 100 8 14 4
A14BX025120090 A14BX025120170 2.5 120 8 14 4
A14BX025150090 A14BX025150170 2.5 150 8 14 4
A14BX025210090 A14BX025210170 2.5 proximal / 2.0 distal 210 8 14 4
A14BX030020090 A14BX030020170 3 20 8 14 4
A14BX030040090 A14BX030040170 3 40 8 14 4
A14BX030060090 A14BX030060170 3 60 8 14 4
A14BX030080090 A14BX030080170 3 80 8 14 4
A14BX030100090 A14BX030100170 3 100 8 14 4
A14BX030120090 A14BX030120170 3 120 8 14 4
A14BX030150090 A14BX030150170 3 150 8 14 4
A14BX030210090 A14BX030210170 3.0 proximal / 2.5 distal 210 8 14 4
A14BX035020090 A14BX035020170 3.5 20 8 14 4
A14BX035040090 A14BX035040170 3.5 40 8 14 4
A14BX035060090 A14BX035060170 3.5 60 8 14 4
Order information
64 65
Product catalogue number Balloon
diameter
(mm)
Balloon
length
(mm)
Nominal
pressure
(atm)
Rated burst
pressure
(atm)
Recommended
introducer
sheath (F)Catheter shaft
length 90 cm
Catheter shaft
length 170 cm
A14BX035080090 A14BX035080170 3.5 80 8 14 4
A14BX035100090 A14BX035100170 3.5 100 8 14 4
A14BX035120090 A14BX035120170 3.5 120 8 14 4
A14BX035150090 A14BX035150170 3.5 150 8 14 4
A14BX035210090 A14BX035210170 3.5 proximal / 3.0 distal 210 8 14 4
A14BX040020090 A14BX040020170 4 20 8 14 4
A14BX040040090 A14BX040040170 4 40 8 14 4
A14BX040060090 A14BX040060170 4 60 8 14 4
A14BX040080090 A14BX040080170 4 80 8 14 4
A14BX040100090 A14BX040100170 4 100 8 14 4
A14BX040120090 A14BX040120170 4 120 8 14 4
A14BX040150090 A14BX040150170 4 150 8 14 4
A14BX040210090 A14BX040210170 4.0 proximal / 3.5 distal 210 8 14 4
Order information
66 67
Medtronic International Trading Sarl
Route du Molliau 31
Case postale
1131 Tolochenaz
Switzerland
Tel: +41 (0) 21 802 70 00
Fax: +41 (0) 21 802 79 00
medtronic.eu
© 2023 Medtronic. All rights reserved.
UC202104152aEE-peripheral-product-catalog-en-we-8026991
See the device manual for detailed information regarding the
instructions for use, indications, contraindications, warnings,
precautions, and potential adverse events. For further information,
contact your local Medtronic representative and/or consult the
Medtronic website at medtronic.eu.